critical edition of the text brought so much praise explores the complex literary history of the Nights bringing to fruition the
search for the archetype that constituted the core of the surviving editions and treating the fascinating story of the growth of
the collection of stories that we now know as The Thousand and One Nights   The Thousand and One Nights ,1883
  1001 Nights Richard Francis Burton,2022-01-04 In tide of yore and in time long gone before there was a King of the
Kings of the Banu S s n in the Islands of India and China a Lord of armies and guards and servants and dependents So he
succeeded to the empire when he ruled the land and forded it over his lieges with justice so exemplary that he was beloved